Rawlins High School

#1 Women 50 Yard Fly JV

Name Yr Team  Finals Time

1 Nowak, Wendy SO EVN 39.18

2 Ricks, Savannah FRLYM 40.63

3 Clarito, Ella JR EVN 46.33

4 Swann, Jolee JR EVN 46.93

5 Martin, Abby FRLYM 49.19

6 Patterson, Lillian FRLYM 49.60

7 Moon, Nikki FREVN 50.24

8 Cook, Leilah FR RAW-WY 50.88

9 Stokes, Taya FREVN 50.89

10 Tomacelli, Serephina JR RAW-WY 1:14.28
--- Sheets, Adilae FR RAW-WY NS

#2 Women 100 Yard Fly V
1:14.52 4A
1:16.32 3A

Name

Yr Team

Finals Time

21

Bates, Nora
50.69
Hawkins, Story

SO EVN
1:08.00
JR EVN

Non-simultaneous arms

45.14

Aleman, Alicia

SO LYM

Kick breaststroke type

52.43
Cook, Riley
Alternating Kick
Grant, Evelyn
One hand touch
44.35

Hutchinson, Clara

SRDOU

JR RAW-WY

59.89
SREVN

#3 Women 50 Yard Back JV
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Dale Ross Pentathlon 2025 - 8/30/2025
Results - Dale Ross Pentathlon 2025
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Roberson, Guinevere SO DOU

28.69
Dykes, Abby
32.60
Bentley, Milly
34.31
Roitz, Eliza
35.51
Larsen, Brooklyn
35.87
Wood, Kenley
35.18
Hutchinson, Lyra
34.56
Fadden, Cera
36.64
Johansson, Anna
35.59
Renstrom, Madison
38.56
Dykes, Andrea
40.11
Sill, Avery
39.57
Larson, Gigi
Sheets, Jazlynn
44.55
Hanks, MyKenna
44.64
Gossard, Brooke
40.83
Fackrell, Kenzi
44.41
Laird, Sophie
43.87

Cook, Danielle
4493

Bitter, Abigail
46.02

36.36
JR DOU
37.88

FRLYM
39.29

SRLYM
41.65

SREVN
41.44

JR DOU
43.13

SREVN
43.84

SREVN
4291

FR RAW-WY
48.43

SR DOU
45.98

SO DOU
47.46

JR LYM
53.07
SREVN

SO RAW-WY
54.05
FRDOU
54.43

JR LYM
58.86

SR EVN
55.74

FR RAW-WY
59.93

S0 DOU

1:02.59

JR LYM

1:01.92

1:05.05

1:10.48

1:13.60

1:17.16

1:17.31

1:18.31

1:18.40

1:19.55

1:24.02

1:24.54

1:27.57

1:32.64

1:38.11
1:38.60

1:39.07

1:39.69

1:40.15

1:43.80

1:47.52

1:47.94

4A

4A

4A

Name Yr Team  Finals Time
1 Swann, Jolee JR EVN 39.12
2 Nowak, Wendy SO EVN 40.14
3 Ricks, Savannah FRLYM 42.11
4 Moon, Nikki FREVN 43.56
5 Clarito, Ella JR EVN 43.94
6 Cook, Leilah FRRAW-WY 46.87
7 Stokes, Taya FREVN 50.72
8 Schumacher, Olivia FRDOU 55.59
--- Sheets, Adilae FR RAW-WY NS

#4 Women 100 Yard Back V
1:12.62 4A
1:15.60 3A

Name

Yr Team

Finals Time
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Roberson, Guinevere SO DOU

30.46
Dykes, Abby
32.86
Larsen, Brooklyn
34.20
Dykes, Andrea
34.15
Hutchinson, Lyra
37.08
Johansson, Anna
37.02
Bentley, Milly
37.36
Roitz, Eliza
37.99
Wood, Kenley
37.83
Renstrom, Madison
40.45
Major, Alanis
39.03
Fadden, Cera
41.34
Bitter, Abigail
40.68

32.77
JR DOU
35.62
SREVN
36.17
SO DOU
36.69
SREVN
38.29
FR RAW-WY
39.95
FRLYM
40.12
SRLYM
40.60
JR DOU
41.18
SR DOU
40.90
SRLYM
43.01
SREVN
4221
JR LYM
4551

1:03.23

1:08.48

1:10.37

1:10.84

1:15.37

1:16.97

1:17.48

1:18.59

1:19.01

1:21.35

1:22.04

1:23.55

1:26.19

4A

4A

4A

4A

3A
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Gossard, Brooke
42.18

Hawkins, Story
41.39

Sheets, Jazlynn

Grant, Evelyn
45.24
Fackrell, Kenzi
44.41
Laird, Sophie
44.18
Cook, Danielle
43.29
Martin, Abby
44.96
Sill, Avery
44.57
Hanks, MyKenna
Dexter, Addison
46.90
Bates, Nora
48.60
Aleman, Alicia
46.19
Larson, Gigi
47.48
Patterson, Lillian
48.78
Crane, Oaklee
48.08
Shatto, Jillyanne
49.37
Tomacelli, Serephina
53.66
Cook, Riley

Hutchinson, Clara

JR LYM
45.39

JR EVN
47.19

SO RAW-WY
JR RAW-WY
44.50

SR EVN
45.80

FR RAW-WY
46.22

SO DOU
47.30

FRLYM
45.76

JR LYM
47.55

FRDOU

S0 DOU
49.36

SO EVN
47.93

SO LYM
51.00
SREVN
51.66

FRLYM
51.21

JR LYM
53.60
FRDOU
58.35

JR RAW-WY

1:05.66

SR DOU
SREVN

#5 Women 100 Yard Free JV

1:27.57

1:28.58

1:29.11
1:29.74

1:30.21

1:30.40

1:30.59

1:30.72

1:32.12

1:36.02
1:36.26

1:36.53

1:37.19

1:39.14

1:39.99

1:41.68

1:47.72

1:59.32

NS
NS

1:02.39 4A
1:04.72 3A

Name Yr Team Finals Time

1 Nowak, Wendy SO EVN 1:14.24
36.63 37.61

2 Ricks, Savannah FRLYM 1:18.70
37.84 40.86

3 Swann, Jolee JR EVN 1:23.42
40.75 42.67

4 Clarito, Ella JR EVN 1:24.48
42.09 42.39

5 Moon, Nikki FREVN 1:25.58
40.64 44.94

6 Stokes, Taya FREVN 1:26.64
42.09 44.55

7 Cook, Leilah FR RAW-WY 1:28.10
43.64 44.46

--- Sheets, Adilae FR RAW-WY NS




Rawlins High School

#6 Women 50 Yard Free V

Finals Time
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27.86 4A
28.81 3A

Name Yr Team
Roberson, Guinevere SO DOU
Larsen, Brooklyn SREVN
Dykes, Abby JR DOU
Bentley, Milly FRLYM
Dykes, Andrea SO DOU
Roitz, Eliza SRLYM
Hutchinson, Lyra SREVN
Fadden, Cera SREVN
Cook, Riley SRDOU
Johansson, Anna FR RAW-WY
Wood, Kenley JR DOU
Gossard, Brooke JR LYM
Renstrom, Madison SR DOU
Dexter, Addison SO DOU
Hanks, MyKenna FRDOU

Sill, Avery JR LYM
Laird, Sophie FR RAW-WY
Sheets, Jazlynn SO RAW-WY
Major, Alanis SRLYM
Aleman, Alicia SOLYM
Bates, Nora SO EVN
Grant, Evelyn JR RAW-WY
Fackrell, Kenzi SR EVN
Hawkins, Story JR EVN
Cook, Danielle SO DOU
Martin, Abby FRLYM
Larson, Gigi SREVN
Bitter, Abigail JR LYM
Crane, Oaklee JR LYM
Patterson, Lillian FRLYM
Tomacelli, Serephina JR RAW-WY
Shatto, Jillyanne FRDOU
Hutchinson, Clara ~ SREVN

#7 Women 1 mtr Diving JV

2691 4A
2730 4A
27.54 4A
28.87
29.37
29.72
29.73
29.92
30.36
30.48
31.42
31.50
31.73
32.30
32.54
32.82
3291
33.49
33.58
34.26
34.26
34.36
34.37
34.97
35.29
35.86
36.08
36.41
36.68
37.12
43.37
47.05
NS

Finals Score

7

Stokes, Taya
Sheets, Adilae

FREVN
FR RAW-WY

#9 Women 100 Yard Breast V
1:20.88 4A
1:24.45 3A

Name

Yr Team

59.83
NS

Finals Time

A U1 A W N

270.00 4A

250.00 3A
Name Yr Team
Gilmore, Peyton JR EVN
Gilmore, Lyric FREVN
Parks, Marissa SREVN
Sanchez, Matison SO RAW-WY
Peay, Sydnie JR EVN
Wood, Wesley FRDOU

#8 Women 50 Yard Breast JV

290.05 4A
285.25 4A
284.70 4A
273.85 4A
243.20
111.60

Name Yr Team  Finals Time
1 Ricks, Savannah FRLYM 49.06
2 Swann, Jolee JR EVN 52.64
3 Nowak, Wendy SO EVN 52.72
4 Moon, Nikki FREVN 53.93
5 Cook, Leilah FR RAW-WY 57.57
6 Clarito, Ella JR EVN 57.95
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Roberson, Guinevere SO DOU

34.57
Roitz, Eliza
38.17
Johansson, Anna
37.72
Larsen, Brooklyn
38.72
Dykes, Abby
40.15
Fadden, Cera
39.68
Wood, Kenley
41.59
Major, Alanis
41.21
Bentley, Milly
42.51
Cook, Riley
42.43
Gossard, Brooke
41.53
Sheets, Jazlynn
43.89
Hutchinson, Lyra
44.96
Dykes, Andrea
4391
Renstrom, Madison
45.11
Patterson, Lillian
45.38
Grant, Evelyn
45.68
Dexter, Addison
45.52
Hanks, MyKenna
47.05
Crane, Oaklee
47.71
Martin, Abby
48.55
Larson, Gigi
51.55
Bitter, Abigail
51.46
Laird, Sophie
51.24
Bates, Nora
53.78

39.62

SR LYM
4158

FR RAW-WY
42.84

SR EVN
42.42

JR DOU
45.42

SREVN
46.34

JR DOU
47.28

SR LYM
48.89

FRLYM
47.64

SR DOU
48.57

JR LYM
49.96

SO RAW-WY
47.79

SREVN
46.86

S0 DOU
49.72

SR DOU
50.85

FRLYM
50.94

JR RAW-WY
50.66

SO0 DOU
51.26

FRDOU
51.45

JR LYM
51.48

FRLYM
54.03

SR EVN
55.23

JR LYM
57.19

FR RAW-WY
57.56

SO EVN

1:00.17

1:14.19

1:19.75

1:20.56

1:21.14

1:25.57

1:26.02

1:28.87

1:30.10

1:30.15

1:31.00

1:31.49

1:31.68

1:31.82

1:33.63

1:35.96

1:36.32

1:36.34

1:36.78

1:38.50

1:39.19

1:42.58

1:46.78

1:48.65

1:48.80

1:53.95

4A

4A

4A

26 Fackrell, Kenzi SR EVN
54.11 1:00.91
27 Sill, Avery JR LYM
53.89 1:02.08
28 Aleman, Alicia SO LYM
57.38 1:03.23
29 Cook, Danielle SO DOU
58.12 1:05.49
--- Hawkins, Story JR EVN
Head under for 2 or more strokes

52.19
--- Tomacelli, Serephina JR RAW-WY
Downward butterfly kick
1:05.01

--- Hutchinson, Clara SREVN

#10 Women 50 Yard Free JV
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Results - Dale Ross Pentathlon 2025

1:55.02

1:55.97

2:00.61

2:03.61

DQDQ

DQDQ

NS

27.86 4A

28.81 3A
Name Yr Team  Finals Time
1 Nowak, Wendy SO EVN 31.27
2 Swann, Jolee JR EVN 33.20
3 Cook, Leilah FR RAW-WY 34.88
4 Ricks, Savannah FRLYM 35.39
5 Clarito, Ella JR EVN 36.59
6 Moon, Nikki FREVN 37.67
7 Stokes, Taya FREVN 37.98
8 Schumacher, Olivia FRDOU 57.34
--- Sheets, Adilae FR RAW-WY NS

#11 Women 100 Yard Free V

1:02.39 4A
1:04.72 3A
Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Roberson, Guinevere SO DOU 58.07 4A
27.81 30.26
2 Dykes, Abby JR DOU 1:00.79 4A
29.00 31.79
3 Larsen, Brooklyn SREVN 1:01.22 4A
29.22 32.00
4 Bentley, Milly FRLYM 1:04.25 3A
30.70 33.55
5 Hutchinson, Lyra SR EVN 1:05.14
31.67 33.47
6 Dykes, Andrea SO DOU 1:05.67
32.16 33.51
7 Roitz, Eliza SR LYM 1:06.13
31.87 34.26
8 Fadden, Cera SREVN 1:06.46
32.82 33.64
9 Johansson, Anna FR RAW-WY 1:09.20
32.78 36.42
10 Wood, Kenley JR DOU 1:10.20
33.77 36.43
11 Cook, Riley SRDOU 1:10.37
33.58 36.79
12 Gossard, Brooke JR LYM 1:12.33
33.41 38.92
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Results - Dale Ross Pentathlon 2025

(#11 Women 100 Yard Free V)

13 Laird, Sophie FR RAW-WY 1:13.03
35.05 37.98

14 Renstrom, Madison SR DOU 1:13.20
35.19 38.01

15 Sill, Avery JR LYM 1:13.82
34.79 39.03

16 Hawkins, Story JR EVN 1:16.06
35.96 40.10

17 Grant, Evelyn JR RAW-WY 1:16.27
37.36 3891

18 Sheets, Jazlynn SO RAW-WY 1:16.33

19 Hanks, MyKenna FRDOU 1:17.33
38.03 39.30

20 Fackrell, Kenzi SREVN 1:17.56
36.90 40.66

21 Larson, Gigi SREVN 1:17.70
38.23 39.47

22 Major, Alanis SRLYM 1:17.88
36.51 41.37

23 Dexter, Addison SO DOU 1:20.47
37.52 42.95

24 Crane, Oaklee JR LYM 1:20.86
38.39 42.47

25 Aleman, Alicia SO LYM 1:22.16
39.57 42.59

26 Bates, Nora SO EVN 1:22.86
37.94 44.92

27 Martin, Abby FRLYM 1:23.86
40.29 43.57

28 Cook, Danielle SO DOU 1:25.16
35.45 49.71

29 Patterson, Lillian FRLYM 1:26.08
41.30 44.78

30 Bitter, Abigail JR LYM 1:27.85
40.54 47.31

31 Tomacelli, Serephina JR RAW-WY 1:43.77
46.53 57.24

--- Hutchinson, Clara SR EVN NS




